Incident Response and Waste Management Firms and Vendors

The organizations included here offer a variety of services related to the assessment, removal, and disposal of materials

and wastes, within the State of South Carolina.

The S.C. Department of Environmental Services assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of the information provided

here and does not recommend or endorse any firm, product, or service.

Name
3R (Greenville)
3R (Greer)
3R (Spartanburg)
3R of Charleston

A&D Environmental Services (Lexington)

A&D Environmental Services (Mauldin)

A&D Environmental Services (Rock Hill)
Advanced Environmental Options (Spartanburg)
Advanced Environmental Technologies

Alpha Towing

ARM Environmental Services

ASAP Environmental Services
Belfor Property Restoration (Cayce)

Belfor Property Restoration (North Charleston)

Carlson Environmental Consultants
Clean Harbors

Crandall Corporation

EnSafe

ES Integrated

First Call Environmental
HEPACO (Greenville)

HEPACO (Ladson)

KLM Environmental

M & J Spill Response

Moran Environmental Recovery
Phillips Recoveries

Quality Plus Services

Republic Services

Revalation Towing

Richardson Construction Company
SCS Engineers

Seaside Restoration Services
SERVPRO (East Greenville)
SERVPRO (Oconee)

SERVPRO (Richland)

SERVPRO (West Greenville)
T&N Spill Response

Terra Nova Solutions

TERRY Environmental Services
Thompson Industrial Services
Tommie?s Diesel & Auto

TSIAC International

US Waste Industries

Phone
800-654-4434
864-978-7286
864-848-1312
843-824-0711
803-957-9175
803-957-9175
803-957-9175
864-488-9111
800-990-8406
864-805-6035
803-783-3314
803-480-6580
803-760-0524
800-856-3333
704-283-9765
800-645-8265
803-791-4800
843-884-0029
843-722-0062
800-646-1290
800-888-7689
800-888-7689
843-870-4285
864-449-1601
877-477-4557
864-934-2197
803-652-1711
803-609-0613
864-578-4424
803-360-2595
843-746-8525
843-990-8811
864-292-3495
864-916-9724
803-419-0470
864-292-8570
803-229-2528
864-236-5450
843-991-1455
843-813-1717
866-480-7903
843-530-0379
800-669-9552

Website

http://www.3rinc.com/
http://www.3rinc.com/
http://www.3rinc.com/
http://3rofcharleston.com/
http://www.adenviro.com/
http://www.adenviro.com/
http://www.adenviro.com/
http://www.aeoweb.com/
http://aetllc.com/
https://www.alphatowingllc.com/
http://www.armenv.com/
https://www.asapenvironmentalsolutions.com/
https://www.belfor.com
https://www.belfor.com
https://cecenv.com/
https://www.cleanharbors.com/
http://www.crandallusa.com/
https://www.ensafe.com/
https://www.es-integrated.com
http://firstcallenvironmental.com/
http://www.hepaco.com/
http://www.hepaco.com/
https://klmenvironmental.com
https://www.mandjspillresponse.com/
http://www.moranenvironmental.com/
http://www.phillipsrecoveriesinc.com/
http://qpsisbest.com
https://www.republicservices.com/
http://revtow.com
https://www.richardsonconstruction.com
http://www.scsengineers.com
https://seasiderestorationchs.com/
https://www.servproeastgreenvillecounty.com/
https://www.servprooconeesouthandersoncounties.com/
http://www.servprorichlandcounty.com/
http://www.servprowestgreenvillecounty.com/
http://www.processconsultingsc.com/
https://tnsolutions.co/
http://terryenvironmental.com/
https://industrial.thompsonind.com/
http://tommiestowing.com/
http://www.tsiacinternational.com/
http://www.uswonline.com
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